H
Y
B
R
IDT
o
t
a

• Depth: 41⁄4” (108mm)
*15-, 18- and 24-station controllers are
available in outdoor models only.
H Y B R I D — C o m m e r c i a l ,  L i g h t  C o m m e r c i a l ,  R e s i d e n t i a l
C O N T R O L L E R S
T o t a l  C o n t r o l ® S E R I E S
© 2003 Irritrol Systems 6/03          TL1185
5825 Jasmine Street, Riverside, CA 92504-1183
909/785-3623   Fax 909/785-3325
B E Y O N D T H E E X P E C T E D
S p e c i f y i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Model Number of Stations Outdoor/Indoor
TC-6EX-B 6 outdoor
TC-9EX-B 9 outdoor
TC-12EX-B 12 outdoor
TC-15EX-B 15 outdoor
TC-18EX-B 18 outdoor
TC-24EX-B 24 outdoor
TC-6IN-B 6 indoor
TC-9IN-B 9 indoor
TC-12IN-B 12 indoor
TC X X-B